
   Mt. View Men’s Soccer 

                       2016 Schedule 

Preseason: 

Tues Mar 8 @ PG *Sat Mar 12 vs Hillcrest 1:00 

*Thurs Mar 10 vs. AF 3:30 Thurs Mar 17 vs. Payson  

*Fri Mar 11 vs Cottonwood 3:30  

*Mt. View Invitational—Full schedule outlined below 

Regular Season:  

Tues Mar 22 vs. Orem  Fri Apr 22 @ Orem 

Fri Mar 25 @ Corner Can. Tues Apr 26 vs. Corner Can 

Tues Mar 29 vs. Timpanogos Fri Apr 29 @ Timpanogos 

 Fri Apr 1 @ Provo Tues May 3 vs. Provo 

Tues Apr 12 vs. Alta Fri May 6 @ Alta 

Tues Apr 19 @ Timpview Fri May 13 vs. Timpview 

*Home Games—Varsity at 3:30 and JV at 5:30 

Mt. View Invitational: March 10-12  

Thursday: MV vs. American Fork (AF) 3:30pm 

Friday: MV vs. Cottonwood (Cot) 3:30pm 
 Hillcrest (Hill) vs. AF 5:30pm 

Saturday: Hill vs. Cot 9:00am 

 Cot vs. AF 11:00am 

 Hill vs. MV 1:00pm 

*Varsity Games are played at Mt. View High School.  

**The schedule is the same for JV except those games will be played at 

American Fork High School.  


